
附件1

内蒙古大学2016年廉政文化作品征集活动
报名表
	作品名称
	

	作品编号

（单位填写）
	

	作品类别
	    □书画摄影类       □文学类        □网络新媒体类

	所在单位
	

	联系人及

联系方式
	

	主要参

与

者
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	年龄
	所在单位
	专业/年级

（仅学生填）

	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	作品内容简介
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